To order contact customerservices@steepergroup.com         235234          www.steepergroup.com
1
F
E
E
T
8
S
o
ck
s
Hood Socks - Cool Sock II Socks - Trulife - Hood Socks
1
F
E
E
T
8
S
o
ck
s
This polyester and Lycra® residual limb sock
utilises COOLMAX® fibres to wick away
perspiration for all-day comfort.
Ordering Information
1.	 Please order in multiple of six
2.	 Determine part number using the chart below
3.	 To order with a distal hole, replace the 'N5' prefix
with 'NH' - e.g. NH1135U12
Application Recommendation
Ideal for users who have delicate/sensitive residual limb skin, or
require perspiration control.
 3 ply Cool Sock II, 7” Top Width, 12” Length = N51135U12
 Ordering Example
Features and Benefits
•	 Available in 3 and 5 ply
•	 Soft and lightweight material ensures user comfort
and reduces irritation
•	 Non-chafing and breathable characteristics, ideal for
active users
•	 Available with a distal hole.
•	 Machine wash and air dry (do not use laundry
detergent)
Top Width (Proximal)
15-18 cm 18-20 cm 20-23 cm 22-25 cm
Length Toe Width (Distal)
7-10 cm 10-13 cm 10-13 cm 13-15 cm 15-18 cm
5 ply 5 ply 3 ply 5 ply 3 ply 5 ply 5 ply
20-25 cm N51153U08 N51154U08 N51135U08 N51155U08 N51136U08 N51156U08 N51157U08
25-31 cm N51153U10 N51154U10 N51135U10 N51155U10 N51136U10 N51156U10 N51157U10
31-36 cm N51153U12 N51154U12 N51135U12 N51155U12 N51136U12 N51156U12 N51157U12
40-46cm N51153U16 N51154U16 N51135U16 N51155U16 N51136U16 N51156U16 N51157U16
51-56 cm N51153U20 N51154U20 N51135U20 N51155U20 N51136U20 N51156U20 N51157U20
61-66 cm N51153U24 N51154U24 N51135U24 N51155U24 N51136U24 N51156U24 N51157U24
Ply Identification Colour Code
Yellow 3 ply
Green 5 ply